
ADMINISTRACIÓN Y SOLUCIÓN DE CARTERA S.C.

ALEJANDRO CORTIZO CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO CORTIZO CAMPILLO

VICTOR JAVIER CORTIZO CAMPILLO

Calz. San Antonio Abad Número 150, 

Piso 1

Col. Tránsito

C.P. 6820

Ciudad de México, CDMX.

01/03/2012

ASC0402245Z8

cortizocampillo.com.mx



5560949392

5547774510

5517608447

i.florian@ccservicios.com.mx

ss.alvarez@ccservicios.com.mx

jl.garcia@ccservicios.com.mx

j.margarita@ccservicios.com.mx

fg.espinosa@ccservicios.com.mx

j.carrera@cortizocampillo.com.mx

i.florian@ccservicios.com.mx

ag.cuahtepitzi@ccservicios.com.mx

n.hinojos@ccservicios.com.mx

f.solis@cortizocampillo.com.mx

v.gonzalez@administraciondecartera.com.mx

sp.prida@ccservicios.com.mx

eh.espinoza@cortizocampillo.com.mx



sa.leon@administraciondecartera.com.mx

a.bautista@administraciondecartera.com.mx

je.cruz@ccservicios.com.mx

c.duran@ccservicios.com.mx 

a.chavez@ccservicios.com.mx

x.ugalde@cortizocampillo.com.mx

w.dirvas@ccservicios.com.mx

marlene.mendez@ccservicios.com.mx

anallely.bautista@administraciondecartera.com.mx

i.vega@administraciondecartera.com.mx

ar.hernandez@ccservicios.com.mx

administracionvw@cservicios.com.mx



Garcia Gracida Jose Luis

Castellanos Trejo Said

Martinez Rojas David

Xochitl Ugalde Ramírez

Willians Eliazardirvas Guadarrama

Marlene Mendez Lopez

Alma Raquel Hernandez Gutierrez

Jessica Margarita Rosales Ramirez

Garcia Cuahtepitzi Andrea

Hinojos Cruz Natali

Solis Salazar Fabiola

Prida Perez Susana

Hernandez Espinoza Elizabeth

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Bautista Cruz Martin Alan

Martha Guadalupe Montiel Velazquez

Gonzalez Zavala Sergio Gabriel

Montiel Velazquez Rocio Angelica

Carrera Parra Jose Francisco

Alejandra Maribel Granados Flores 

Guadalupe Granados Flores

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



CONSORCIO JURÍDICO DE COBRANZA ESPECIALIZADA S.A. DE C.V.

LIC. JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ RIVAS SERGIO DUEÑAS SUAREZ

Av. Eugenia # 197. 

Col Narvarte Poniente Alcaldia Benito 

Juárez 

C.P. 3020

Ciudad De México, Cdmx.

26/12/2007

CJC950529128

https://grupoconsorcio.com.mx 



559303 0493 german.garcia@conjur.mx

norma.contreras@conjur.mx

armando.munoz@conjur.mx

juan.hernandez@conjur.mx

angela.herrera@conjur.com.mx

maricela.ramirez@conjur.com.mx

maria.tovar@conjur.com.mx

alejandra.granados@conjur.com.mx

frida.tapia@conjur.mx

lizbeth.sanchez@conjur.mx

giovanni.archundia@conjur.com.mx

carlos.cano@conjur.com.mx

diana.cruz@conjur.com.mx



alberto.galindo@conjur.com.mx

cesane.jimenez@conjur.com.mx

alicia.monroy@conjur.com.mx

fernando.ambrosio@conjur.com.mx

maria.alvarez@conjur.com.mx

jonathan.meza@conjur.mx

aldo.hinojosa@conjur.mx

jorge.chavez@conjur.mx

batriz.saldaña@conjur.mx

brenda.agundiz@conjur.mx



German Esteban Garcia Reyes

Contreras Guerrero Norma Edith

Muñoz Muñoz Armando Daniel

Hernandez Espinosa Juan Manuel

Herrera Ramirez Angela Michel

Ramirez Castellanos Maricela

Cruz Tovar Maria Del Pilar Eloisa 

Granados Flores Alejandra Vianet

Tapia Villuendas Frida Lilian

Sanchez Cornelio Mariana Lizbeth

Archundia Leon Giovanni Antonio 

Cano Mendoza Carlos

Cruz Valdelamar Diana Ivonne

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Galindo Mendoza Alberto Arturo

Jimenez Rivera Cesane

Monroy Matt Alicia

Cortes Ambrosio Fernando

Alvarez Rodriguez Mario Arturo

Meza Castro Jonathan Ivan

Jorge Francisco Chavez Castillo

Beatriz Consuelo Saldaña Rocha

Brenda Erandi Agundiz Lopez 

Lopez Celis Nayeli

Daniela Marbel Sanchez Mandueta

Monroy Garduño Ulises Eduardo

Daniel Alexander Cruz Juarez

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Luis Miguel Torres Vazquez

Juan Alfonso Montes Diaz

Juan Manuel Olvera 

Hinojosa Sosa Aldo 

Tapia Villuendas Miguel 

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



CONSULTORIO JURÍDICO DE SERVICIOS  INTEGRALES  S.C.

MTRA. CARREÑO CALVA GABRIELA

MTRO. HERNANDEZ ORTIZ WALTER 

OMAR

MTRA. CARREÑO CALVA GABRIELA

MTRO. HERNANDEZ ORTIZ WALTER 

OMAR

AV. Baja California 146, Despacho 301

Col. Roma Sur

C.P. 6760

Delegación Cuauhtémoc

CDMX.

20/01/2009

GHS1809041J8

www.cjsi.com.mx



5552198584

5576103108

whernandez@cjsi.com.mx

mpaulin@cjsi.com.mx

svalderrama@cjsi.com.mx

jolera@cjsi.com.mx

lramos@cjsi.com.mx



Hernández Ortiz Walter Omar

Paulin Chigo Mariana 

Valderrama Torres Susy Karen 

Jose Luis Loera Frias

Luis Yoali Ehecatl Ramos Castro

Juan Carlos Cuatecontzi Monroy

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



CONSULTORÍA JURÍDICA OROZCO GÓMEZ, S.C. 

ALEJANDRA OROZCO GÓMEZ ALEJANDRA OROZCO GÓMEZ

ELVIRA OROZCO GÓMEZ

Platino #2860

Col. Verde Valle

C.P. 44550

Guadalajara, Jalisco

CJO190927JQ7

01/02/2023



33201428797

3313538065

3320414617

4772284461

3311346285

3313847466

3314098669

3111229441

cobranza@oya.com.mx

rbecerra@oya.com.mx

tsantana@oya.com.mx

jsolano@oya.com.mx

jjalvarado@oya.com.mx

arrizon09@hotmail.com



Torres Arrizon Raquel

Santana Valencia Francisco Tomas

Orozco Gomez Alejandra

Madrigal Martinez Salvador

Fuentes Vazquez Miguel

Becerra Gutierrez Luis Roberto

Andrade Lobaton Thelma Yarizeth

Alvarado Hernandez Juan Jose

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



CORPORATIVO JURÍDICO Y DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, S.C. 

MARINA CARREÑO CALVA 

SUSANA ZACARIAS GOMEZ

JUAN CRISOSTOMO CARREÑO ESCORCIA 

MARINA CALVA SOTO

Juan Sánchez Azcona 1425

Colonia del Valle, Alcaldía Benito Juárez

C.P. 3100

Ciudad de México, CDMX

24/01/2022

CJA970404NT3

www.corporativosc.com.mx



5513280941 cja2@corporativosc.com.mx



Berbeja Pichardo Patricia Magdalena

Hernandez Rivera Israel

Lopez Rivera Javier 

Pérez Santana Ricardo

Garcia Citalan Laura Patricia

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN Y ASOCIADOS, S.C.

DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN HECTOR 

DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN OSCAR

ANDRADE SALGADO OCTAVIO ALEJANDRO 

O´LOUGHLIN GUERRERO STEPHANIE ANNE

MBA HÉCTOR DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN

LIC. OSCAR DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN

Alberta 2288 Interior 4b 

Los Colomos

C.P. 44660

Guadalajara, Jalisco.

30/04/2013

DOA0402188Q6

https://www.dorantesoloughlin.com/



Alvaro Obregón Sur 1215-101 

Col. Guadalupe

C.P. 80220

Culiacán, Sinaloa.

Av. Los Olivos 2148 Ints. 9 y 10

Col. Los Olivos

C.P. 28017

Colima, Colima.

San Isidro 288

Fracc. Mediterraneo

La Paz, B.C.S.

Aguamarina 1049- B

Col. Fracc. Valle Dorado

C.P. 78399

San Luis Potosí, San Luis Potosí.

Paseo Ensenada 1480- 1

Col. Playas de Tijuana

C.P. 22500

Tijuana, Baja California.

Tinaja 110

Col. Villas del Guadiana

C.P. 34224

Durango, Durango.



3336416041

3334963466

3332012124

3338086452

3316991954

3310432532

3310432545

3317999441

3312466607

3312692214

3310073940

6861578239

3316004611

octavioandrade@doa.mx

miguelarreola@doa.mx

juanbatista@doa.mx

ederbeltran@doa.mx

agustínborrego@doa.mx

fernandocamacho@doa.mx

edgarcamacho@doa.mx

pedrocolmenero@doa.mx"

andrésdorantes@doa.mx

hdol@doa.mx

aescad@doa.mx

nabylgarcía@doa.mx

christiangaribay@doa.mx



3353059566

3316027697

6141036405

3316000486

3315999682

3334965833

6241547130

4448298652

4442034642

4491379937

6142478326

3314095678

6645962432

georginagonzalez@doa.mx

juliogutiérrez@doa.mx

gerardohernandez@doa.mx

armandolopez@doa.mx

elizabethmoreno@doa.mx

anamurillo@doa.mx

miguelpalos@doa.mx

silviaplascencia@doa.mx

joseramirez@doa.mx

aldoreyes@doa.mx

brandonsahagun@doa.mx

victoriasaldaña@doa.mx

hildauribe@doa.mx



6675028036

6563541293

6674315567

3316008024

3121541914

4431200217

6181344856

luisvaldivia@doa.mx

ramonverduzco@doa.mx

franciscomercado@doa.mx

pablomata@doa.mx

jaminarellano@doa.mx

diegoquintero@doa.mx

victorquiroz@doa.mx

ivanmelchor@doa.mx

arturolopez@doa.mx



Andrade Salgado Octavio Alejandro 

Arreola González Miguel Angél

Batista Palacios Juan Antonio

Beltran Delgado Eder Chayanne

Borrego Gastelum Agustín Alejandro

Camacho Castro Fernando 

Camacho Sánchez Edgar Daniel 

Colmenero Osuna Pedro 

Dorantes Aranda Andrés

Dorantes O´Loughlin Héctor

Escareño Sandoval Abraham

García Vega Nabyl Alejandra 

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Garibay Rosales Christian Guillermo 

Gonzalez Martínez Georgina

Gutiérrez Ochoa Julio Eloy

Hernandez Gómez Gerardo 

Lopez Verdugo Armando

Murillo Bonilla Ana Cristina 

Palos Espiricueta Miguel 

Plascencia Villanueva Silvia Veronica 

Ramírez de la Cruz José Antonio

Reyes Payan Aldo Elias

Sahagún Esparza Brandon Salvador 

Saldaña Lomeli Carmina Victoria

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Verduzco Cárdenas Ramón

Francisco Javier Mercado 

Mata Contreras Pablo Enrique

Arellano Velazquez Jamin Eliazer

Quiroz Bugarin Victor Manuel 

Melchor Gutierrez Alexis Ivan

Lopez Vieyra Arturo  

Jose Francisco Sanchez Gutierrez

Jhonatan Rodriguez Castro

José De Jesús Nila Araiza

Ramirez De La Cruz   Jose Antonio 

Lopez Vieyra Arturo 

Ramirez De La Cruz   Jose Antonio 

Beltran Zazueta  Maria Teresa

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



GABINETE DE COBRANZA ESPECIALIZADA S.A. DE C.V.

BRUNO FONSECA AGUILAR BRUNO FONSECA AGUILAR

Filipinas 206 Piso 5

Col. Portales Norte

C.P. 3303

Ciudad De México, CDMX

22/01/2024

GCE1404304W8

https://grupogabinete.mx/



554438 0873   contacto@gabinetedecobranza.com



Hernández Flores Rosa Carmen

Luna Rubio Ana Belem

Santos Perez Karen Yovana

Maya Hoyos Julio Cesar

Gabriel Barajas Haro

Gabriela Acevedo Lopez

Gabriela Hernandez Neri

Francisco David Maguey Neri

Francisco Javier Arredondo Rodriguez

Gabriela Sanchez Velasco

Ricardo Perez Bustamante

Nestor Daniel Castillo Arrucha

Sánchez Daniel De Jesús 

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Serralde Rivas Ali Yael

Lopez Vasquez Monica Andrea

Bonilla Luna Armando

Karen Noemi Fabian Castillo

Victor Marchan Medrano

Martin Gomez Gonzalez 

Luis Jose Maria Trejo Garcia

Fernando Ulibarri Garcia

Carmen Lazaro Castellanos

Arturo Mascorro Lopez

Angel Arturo Noyola Zambrano

Ricardo Camacho Sandoval

Hector Alejandro Andrade Bailon

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Hector Andres Rios Liñan

Enrique Santos Avalos 

Jose De Jesus Puga Puga

Jose Alfredo Tapia Gonzalez

Jose Armando Gamboa Dominguez

Claudio De Jesus Chi Moo

Mauricio Ferrer Hernandez

Areli Vazquez Martinez

Erika Garcia Cruz

Jesus Martin Chavez Felix

Norma Angelica Varillas Salvatierra

Hugo Teloxa Lima

Dionicio Gutierrez Ramos

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Manuel Argumedo Adriano

Roberto Carlos Ambrosio Lemus

Moises Chimal Mas

Martin Hernandez Rodriguez

Jose Eduardo Vazquez

Jaime Morales Casas

Eduardo Francisco Prado Hernandez

Cristian Gamiño Moreno 

Columbo De La Cruz Castillo 

Alfonso Gris Piñon

Adan Torres Herrera 

Gabriela Lopez Zamora

Celia Virginia Rodriguez Zamudio

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



LC RECUPERACION INTEGRAL DE CARTERAS, S.C.

GONZALEZ LARA VERONICA VIOLETA

COLÍN GONZÁLEZ DANIELA

GONZALEZ LARA VERONICA VIOLETA

COLÍN GONZÁLEZ DANIELA

Av. Marina Nacional 152 Pa

Col. Anahuac II Sección

C.P. 11320

Ciudad De México, CDMX.

01/02/2023

LRI100310QK1

https://www.recuperacionintegral.com/



3346240919

4424026518

4424022735

8150300783

4774932645

6647951910

2226374254

2226374255

2299109931

2299109933

7713672300

7774712010

5547502104

5547502105

verogl@leancollection.com

r.gonzalez@leancollection.com

d.colin@recuperacionintegral.com

e.gutierrez@recuperacionintegral.com

david.v@recuperacionintegral.com

c.robles@recuperacionintegral.com

n.flores@recuperacionintegral.com

t.duran@recuperacionintegral.com

c.mariano@recuperacionintegral.com



5547502107

5547502108

5547502109

5547379102

5547502151

4426701587

4426701027

8185262720

8185261811

4775820378

4772995185

6647480141

6647480090

2229126279



2229126218

2296630034

2293940197

7713980156

7713980773

7774950232

7779621034

5590630136

5585262016

7228688450

7228688347

4731430120

4731430185

3385263191



3385262963

INBOUND

8000600026

8002885170

5528372736

5572589309

5572586110

5586628783

5586628784

Whatsapp

5580356070

5580356113

5536160056

5530578324



5614317914

5632642951

5528486314

5551599063

5521967913

5561195583

5561501565

5617057147

5617724998

3329373643

5532618772

5574030836

5619855377

5619855362

5522485541

5510316231



Colin Gonzalez Daniela

Gutierrez Gutiérrez Erik Cesar

Vera Hernández David

Robles Loredo Cesar Antonio

Flores Llamas Noé

Degollado Daza Marissa

Gutiérrez Gutiérrez Mario Javier

González Lara Rogelio

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



SERVICIOS TÉCNICOS DE COBRANZA S.A. DE C.V. 

MICHEL VALLE SAN SEBASTIÁN MICHEL VALLE SAN SEBASTIÁN 

CARLOS JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ 

Benjamín Franklin Núm. 98 Cuarto Piso

Col. Escandón, Miguel Hidalgo 

C.P. 11800 

Ciudad De Mexico, CDMX.

01/09/2022

STC930419MI0

www.sertecgroup.com



5552768508

5542126007

5542126054

5550170370

5550170308

5552784328

5526364509

5542126002

5542126003

5542126000

michel.valle@sertec.com.mx

fabiolagonzalez@sertec.com.mx

sarahi.lindo@sertec.com.mx

supervisor.vw3@sertec.com.mx

supervisor.vw4@sertec.com.mx

atencion.vw2@sertec.com.mx

atencion.vw@sertec.com.mx

corporate.vw@sertec.com.mx

recuperacion.vwleasing.1@sertec.com.mx

recuperacion.vwleasing.2@sertec.com.mx

recuperacion.vwleasing.3@sertec.com.mx

arrendamientoscnd.vw@sertec.com.mx



Lindo Molina Sarahi

Mendoza Espinoza Wendy Guadalupe

Meza Garcia Laura

Yerandi  Zane Perez

Ana Laura Ramirez Silva

Guillermo Melchor Jimenez

Moreno Martinez Juana De Dios

Ana Laura Espinosa Vazquez

Angel Yair Santiago Natal

Ariadna Garduño Campos

Axel Ramses Paredes Vera

Dora Isabel Sanchez Garcia

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Emmanuel Erick Armendariz Lemus

Fabiola Remigio Gatica

Gabriela Velez Ayala

Hilda Amalia Garcia Diaz Barriga 

Israel Badillo Solis

Israel Roberto Rosales Salinas

Joselin Palafox Vega

Lizbeth Rendon Avida

Marcos Fernando Magaña Gonzalez

Miguel Angel  Cortes Arciniega

Monica Gonzalez Cielo

Oscar Alberto Lassard Hoyos

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



Rey Jose Ize Pardo

Susana Guerrero Morales

Yuridia Posadas Hernandez

Hernandez Teloxa Claudia Angelica

Hernandez Valverde Kevin Brad

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue



SERVICIOS Y REPRESENTACIONES BAGON S.A. DE C.V.

• MARÍA DE LOURDES GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ

• JOSÉ CARLOS DE HOYOS GONZÁLEZ

• ANA LOURDES DE HOYOS GONZÁLEZ

Treviño Poniente No. 152-122

Col. Centro

C.P. 64000

Monterrey, Nuevo León.

01/02/2023

SRB001114480

www.bagon.mx

• MARÍA DE LOURDES GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ

• JOSÉ CARLOS DE HOYOS GONZÁLEZ

• ANA LOURDES DE HOYOS GONZÁLEZ



vwfs@bagon.mxExt- 8836 y 9936 

Teléfono 55 7668 0748

Ext-8837 

Teléfono 55 3010 8463



Santos Galindo Angelica Anahi

Servin Perez Rolando

Avila Sauceda Susana Patricia

Baez Castillo Marco Antonio

Castro Rodriguez Jessica Berenice

Chagoya Morua Denys Graciela

Garcia Hernandez Ana Karen

Rivera Linares Kenia Evelyn

Perez Hernández Guadalupe

Ramos Sanchez Jorge Alberto

Rivera Montiel Juan Pablo

Torres Lucas Victor Alfonso

Garza Balderas Wendy Lourdes

De Hoyos Gonzalez Jose Carlos

Mungia Luna Antonio

Torres Garcia Ricardo

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue

Sigue


